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3  KARIMNAGAR 1546211 PALLE. THIRUPATHI REDDY GPS SRINAGAR COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC M INTER TTC/DED 22-01-1965 14-08-2007 14-08-2007 14-08-2007

6  KARIMNAGAR 1550360 AKARAPU. MAMATHA GPS POCHAMPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct OC F INTER TTC/DED 21-07-1985 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

7  KARIMNAGAR 1550353 NAGULA. MOUNIKA GPS GIRLS KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A F INTER TTC/DED 13-08-1988 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

9  KARIMNAGAR 1550356 BALASANKULA. SHILPA RANI GPS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-A F INTER TTC/DED 21-07-1987 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

10  KARIMNAGAR 1550362 BHEEMA. ANITHA GPS KAPUWADA KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B F INTER TTC/DED 24-08-1986 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

11  KARIMNAGAR 1550359 KONDA. SOUMYA GPS POCHAMPALLI KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-B F INTER TTC/DED 03-03-1988 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

12  KARIMNAGAR 1550514 RENDLA. VENKATESH GPS SRINAGAR COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-D M INTER TTC/DED 10-06-1985 10-11-2010 10-11-2010 10-11-2010

13  KARIMNAGAR 1550351 ISLAVAT. BULLEMMA GPS RAMPUR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST F INTER TTC/DED 21-12-1987 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

15  KARIMNAGAR 1550350 GUGULOTHU. LATHA GPS LAXMINAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct ST F INTER TTC/DED 18-04-1989 06-11-2010 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

18  KARIMNAGAR 1553840 CHINTALA. VENKATAIAH GPS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD S.G.T Direct ST M INTER TTC/DED 08-10-1984 29-12-2012 29-12-2012 29-12-2012

19  KARIMNAGAR 1358942 PUTTA. MANJULA GPS HB. COLONY KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct SC F INTER TTC/DED 15-06-1996 30-10-2019 30-10-2019 30-10-2019

20  KARIMNAGAR 670613 THAPPETA. GRACE SUVARNA GPS PADMANAGAR KARIMNAGAR S.G.T Direct BC-C F INTER TTC/DED 19-05-1986 30-10-2019 30-10-2019 30-10-2019

TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF  GOVT-LFL HM-TMGOVT-LFL HM-TM(ONLY TTC/DED)
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1 2 3 4

3  KARIMNAGAR 1546211 PALLE. THIRUPATHI REDDY

6  KARIMNAGAR 1550360 AKARAPU. MAMATHA

7  KARIMNAGAR 1550353 NAGULA. MOUNIKA

9  KARIMNAGAR 1550356 BALASANKULA. SHILPA RANI

10  KARIMNAGAR 1550362 BHEEMA. ANITHA

11  KARIMNAGAR 1550359 KONDA. SOUMYA

12  KARIMNAGAR 1550514 RENDLA. VENKATESH

13  KARIMNAGAR 1550351 ISLAVAT. BULLEMMA

15  KARIMNAGAR 1550350 GUGULOTHU. LATHA

18  KARIMNAGAR 1553840 CHINTALA. VENKATAIAH

19  KARIMNAGAR 1358942 PUTTA. MANJULA

20  KARIMNAGAR 670613 THAPPETA. GRACE SUVARNA

GOVT-LFL HM-TM(ONLY TTC/DED)
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2003 819 YES YES 9849434616

2008 12 YES YES 9441135526

2008 28 YES YES 9949473302

2008 58 YES YES 7075505461

2008 82 YES YES 9573440342

2008 104 YES YES 9010417437

2008 325 YES YES 9491366591

2008 1195 YES YES 8008688618

2008 4118 YES YES 8096074301

2012 263 YES YES 8522051165

2017 2490 YES YES 9652823357

2017 15467 YES YES 8500785184
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